Race Date
August 31, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Clash of The Inland Northwest Men Open
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 (<5)

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 (=7
12 (=7
13 (>7)
14 (=7
15 10
16 (=7
17 (=7
18 11
19 (7))
20 (>7)
21 12
22 13
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 14
27 (27
28 15
29 16
30 17
31 (37
32 18
33 19
34 20
35 21
36 22
37 23
38 24
39 25
40 26
41 27
42 28
43 29
44 30
45 (>7)
46 31

Results By Trek Timing

28
40
38
13
31
23
17
12
116
117
37
24
26
19
111
21
39
83
18
29
167
199
36
44
16
79
11
115
81
164
43
118
170
80
100
75
77
104
103
110
192
205
151
102
25
107

James Mwaura
Sammy Truax
Kyle Thompson
Andrew Clusserath
Jake Perrin

Kellen Manley
Yacine Guermali
Stefan Bradley
Skylar Ovnicek
Ben Shaw

Daniel Thompson
Luke Mason
Cullen McEachem
Ben Hogan
Fabian Cardenas
Scott Kopczynski
William Thompson
Dillon May

Alex Heffelfinger
Ciaran O'Leary
Carter Ledwith

Eli Foumier
Hunter Simpson
Graham Wendle
Bennett Gagnon
Kyle Peterson
Dominic Arce
Michael McCausland
Nathan Wellington
Issac Barville
Alex Walde

Caleb Seely
Domenic Rehm
Ben Vanderbosch
Jonny Handel

Will Dauenhauer
Kyle Kredo

Cole Olsen

Karl Lundgren
Josiah Anderson
Keanu Daos
Connor Rauch
William Glick
Dylan Johnson
Sam McCloughan
Peter Spencer

Men

Class - 1 University

Team
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Un-attached runner
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Idaho
Idaho
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Idaho
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Montana
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Eastern Washington
Whitman
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Montana
Gonzaga
Idaho
Montana
Eastern Washington
Gonzaga
Idaho
Eastern Washington
Montana
Lewis - Clark
Montana
Montana
Lewis - Clark
Lewis - Clark
Idaho
Spokane CC
Whitman
Whitworth
Lewis - Clark
Gonzaga
Lewis - Clark

1

Time Pace
17:04.8 2:51/K
17:15.1 2:53/K
17:15.4  2:53/K
17:19.9 2:53/K
17:20.1 2:53/K
17:22.1 2:54/K
17:23.2 2:54/K
17:25.6 2:54/K
17:27.9 2:55/K
17:28.1 2:55/K
17:32.1 2:55/K
17:34.4  2:56/K
17:37.1 2:56/K
17:38.1 2:56/K
17:40.3 2:57/K
17:47.0  2:58/K
17:48.5 2:58/K
17:48.8 2:58/K
17:51.5 2:59/K
17:54.0 2:59/K
17:55.0 2:59/K
17:58.4  3:00/K
17:59.0 3:00/K
18:00.9 3:00/K
18:01.2 3:00/K
18:01.4  3:00/K
18:01.7 3:00/K
18:05.4  3:.01/K
18:08.7 3:01/K
18:10.2 3:02/K
18:10.9 3:02/K
18:14.1 3:02/K
18:15.0 3:03/K
18:15.8 3:03/K
18:17.0  3:03/K
18:22.8 3:04/K
18:23.0  3:04/K
18:23.3 3:04/K
18:25.3 3:04/K
18:28.0  3:05/K
18:28.4 3:05/K
18:29.4  3:05/K
18:38.5 3:06/K
18:42.7 3:07/K
18:44.2 3:07/K
18:46.2 3:08/K

08/31/2018 10:52:32



Race Date

August 31, 2018

Clash of The Inland Northwest Men Open
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
47 32 106  Colton Smith
48 33 73  Noah Adams
49 34 114  Jenner Higgins
50 35 84  Spencer Glubay
51 36 198 Chris Urakawa
52 37 166  Colton Egberg
53 (>7) 112 Timo Dohm
54 38 196  Marcus Rice
55 39 228  Ethan Green
56 40 101  Cooper Haney
57 (>7) 109  Sakti Woodbury
58 41 161  Aidan Smith
59 42 165  Jacob Christner
60 (>7) 108  Conner Turpin
61 (<5) 230  Weston Hart
62 43 191  Casey Bennett
63 44 172  Jacob Stirpe
64 45 195  Hunter Reynolds
65 46 207  Maamoon Saleh
66 a7 149  Jacob Clark
67 48 171  Jack Sloan
68 49 9  Austin Glubay
69 (>7) 98 Mason Best
70 50 197  Cody Skay
71 51 156  Gabriel Meek
72 (>7) 194  Tyler Pena
73 52 202  Grant Martin
74 53 157  Gabriel Morales
75 54 201  James Klinman
76 55 152  Caleb Grode
77 56 158  Joel Mott
78 (37 169  Brock O'Neal
79 57 204  Silas Miller
80 (>7) 173  Drew Whited
81 (>7) 147  Ryan Bova
82 (>7) 150 Ibrahim Diop
83 58 7  Josiah Buster
84 59 200 Max Home
85 (>7) 154  Nathan Jacobus
86 (>7) 203  Tim McKenna
87 60 8  Andrew Eoff
88 (>7) 145  Liam Anderson
89 61 10  Zackary Sheperd

Results By Trek Timing

Men

Class - 1 University

Team
Lewis - Clark
Montana
Idaho
Walla Walla
Spokane CC
Eastern Washington
Idaho
Spokane CC
Spokane CC
Lewis - Clark
Lewis - Clark
Whitworth
Eastern Washington
Lewis - Clark
Un-attached runner
Spokane CC
Eastern Washington
Spokane CC
Whitman
Whitworth
Eastern Washington
Walla Walla
Lewis - Clark
Spokane CC
Whitworth
Spokane CC
Whitman
Whitworth
Whitman
Whitworth
Whitworth
Eastern Washington
Whitman
Eastern Washington
Whitworth
Whitworth
Walla Walla
Whitman
Whitworth
Whitman
Walla Walla
Whitworth
Walla Walla

Time Pace
18:52.5 3:09/K
18:55.9 3:09/K
18:56.5 3:09/K
18:56.8 3:09/K
18:57.2 3:10/K
18:58.3 3:10/K
18:59.0 3:10/K
19:01.2 3:10/K
19:04.1 3:11/K
19:04.6 3:11/K
19:04.8 3:11/K
19:05.3 3:11/K
19:05.9 3:11/K
19:07.2 3:11/K
19:10.5 3:12/K
19:13.1 3:12/K
19:14.9 3:12/K
19:22.1 3:14/K
19:27.8 3:15/K
19:32.5 3:15/K
19:33.3 3:16/K
19:33.8 3:16/K
19:34.3 3:16/K
19:34.6 3:16/K
19:40.8 3:17/K
19:45.9 3:18/K
19:55.2 3:19/K
19:58.4  3:20/K
20:00.0 3:20/K
20:10.1 3:22/K
20:12.6 3:22/K
20:15.3 3:23/K
20:22.9 3:24/K
20:23.1 3:24/K
20:36.4  3:26/K
20:40.7 3:27/K
20:44.5 3:27/K
20:46.0 3:28/K
20:46.4  3:28/K
20:57.8 3:30/K
21:01.7 3:30/K
21:02.1 3:30/K
21:37.4  3:36/K

08/31/2018 10:52:33



